
The Ecoperla Nano nanofiltration system protects water  
ionisers and purifies water in households. After filtration 
some minerals remain in water, making it perfectly suita-
ble for the ionisation process and not causing any damage  
inside the device. Ecoperla Nano ensures reduction in water 
hardness.

ECOPERLA NANO
NANOFILTRATION

DESCRIPTION
• Small amount of reject water

• Highly efficient nanofiltration membrane

• Highly efficient cartridges with long operating life

CHARACTERISTICS



TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

Filter dimensions
(H/W/D) 36,5 x 40,5 x 21,5 cm

Tank dimensions
(H/DIA) 42 x 28 cm

Membrane 90 GPD

Efficiency 340 l/dobę, 14 l/h

Tank
volume 16 l

Pressure (min/max) 2,5/6 bar

Temperature (min/
max) 2/40 °C

40,5 cm

21,5 cm

42 cm

28 cm

36,5 cm


