

ECOPERLA NANO NANOFILTRATION

DESCRIPTION

The Ecoperla Nano nanofiltration system protects water ionisers and purifies water in households. After filtration some minerals remain in water, making it perfectly suitable for the ionisation process and not causing any damage inside the device. Ecoperla Nano ensures reduction in water hardness.

CHARACTERISTICS

- Small amount of reject water
- Highly efficient nanofiltration membrane
- Highly efficient cartridges with long operating life



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Filter dimensions (H/W/D)	36,5 x 40,5 x 21,5 cm
Tank dimensions (H/DIA)	42 x 28 cm
Membrane	90 GPD
Efficiency	340 l/dobę, 14 l/h
Tank volume	161
Pressure (min/max)	2,5/6 bar
Temperature (min/ max)	2/40 °C

